MODEL 44A/AP
BROADBAND RF
WATT METER
OPERATION MANUAL
Telewave, Inc.
Model 44A/AP
Telewave, Inc.
Model 44A/AP

SOURCE
RF
LOAD
A1
Dual Directional Coupler
R1
JP JP
CU1 CU2
Telewave, Inc.
Model 44A/AP
Telewave, Inc.
Model 44A/AP
Page 8 Page 9
Part Number Description
TC44 Leather carry case with accessory pouch
TWL-35 Coaxial Dry Load - 35 watts
TWL-50 Coaxial Dry Load - 50 watts
TWL-60 Coaxial Dry Load - 60 watts
TWL-75 Coaxial Dry Load - 75 watts
TWL-100 Coaxial Dry Load - 100 watts
TWL-150 Coaxial Dry Bench Load - 150 watts
TWL-300 Coaxial Dry Bench Load - 300 watts
QC44B Quick Change BNC-female connector
QC44D Quick Change 7-16 DIN-female connector
QC44N Quick Change N-female connector
QC44S Quick Change UHF-female connector